
Available

Available

Available

Available

Under Contract

Under Contract

Under Contract

Available

Available

Available

Available

Under Contract

Available

Available

Under Contract

$160,000

$179,000

$179,000

$160,000

$164,000

$164,000

$162,000

$149,000

$154,000

$158,000

$149,000

$165,000

$164,000

$162,000

$169,000

LOT AREA STATUS PRICE

7

8

9

10
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12
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14
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21

847m2

1344m2

1178m2

818m2

808m2

800m2

802m2

858m2

803m2

860m2

833m2

952m2

930m2

857m2

1018m2

PRICE LIST
Stage 2 - SELLING FAST!

For more information, please contact the Developer - M: 0405 334 674

For disclosure plans and convenant please go to: www.citygreen.space

TO BE COMPLETED AND TITLED EARLY 2021.


