

PRICE LIST

Stage 2 - SELLING FAST!

LOT	AREA	STATUS	PRICE
LOT	/ (() / (3174103	TRICE
7	847m2	Available	\$160,000
8	1344m2	Available	\$179,000
9	1178m2	Available	\$179,000
10	818m2	Available	\$160,000
11	808m2	Under Contract	\$164,000
12	800m2	Under Contract	\$164,000
13	802m2	Under Contract	\$162,000
14	858m2	Available	\$149,000
15	803m2	Available	\$154,000
16	860m2	Available	\$158,000
17	833m2	Available	\$149,000
18	952m2	Under Contract	\$165,000
19	930m2	Available	\$164,000
20	857m2	Available	\$162,000
21	1018m2	Under Contract	\$169,000

TO BE COMPLETED AND TITLED EARLY 2021.

For more information, please contact the Developer - M: 0405 334 674 For disclosure plans and convenant please go to: www.citygreen.space